UAH OEHS 2014 
LABORATORY SERVICES CALENDAR

	
	~ January 2014 ~
	

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	Chemical Waste Pick-Up: Materials Science Bldg.

Laboratory Audits: 
Lab Clean-Outs:  
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 


	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 


	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 


	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 


	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 

	Notes:


Chemical Waste Pick-Up Request 
Chemical Waste – Typical waste generated during research projects and laboratory classroom experiments. 
	
	~ February 2014 ~
	

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	Chemical Waste Pick-Up: Technology Hall
Laboratory Audits: Engineering Bldg.
Lab Clean-Outs:  Engineering Bldg.
	1 


	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 


	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 


	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 


	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	Notes:


	
	~ March 2014 ~
	

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	Chemical Waste Pick-Up: JRC & VBRH
Laboratory Audits: Wilson Hall & Roberts Hall
Lab Clean-Outs:  Wilson Hall & Roberts Hall
	1 


	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 


	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 


	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 


	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 


	30 

	31 

	Notes:


	
	~ April 2014 ~
	

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	Chemical Waste Pick-Up: Cramer Hall
Laboratory Audits: Optics Bldg
Lab Clean-Outs:  Optics Bldg
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 


	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 


	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 


	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 


	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	Notes:


	
	~ May 2014 ~
	

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	Chemical Waste Pick-Up: 

Laboratory Audits: 
Lab Clean-Outs:  
	1 

	2 

	3 


	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 


	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 


	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 


	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 



	
	~ June 2014 ~
	

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	Chemical Waste Pick-Up: Engineering Bldg & Technology Hall
Laboratory Audits: 
Lab Clean-Outs:  
Material Science Bldg
	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 


	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 


	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 


	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 


	29 

	30 

	Notes:


	
	~ July 2014 ~
	

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	Chemical Waste Pick-Up: Wilson Hall & Roberts Hall
Laboratory Audits: Johnson Research Center (JRC), Von Braun Research Hall (VBRH)
Lab Clean-Outs:  JRC & VBRH
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 


	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 


	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 


	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 


	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 

	Notes:


	
	~ August 2014 ~
	

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	Chemical Waste Pick-Up: Cramer Hall & Optics Bldg
Laboratory Audits: 
Lab Clean-Outs:  
	1 

	2 


	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 


	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 


	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 


	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 


	31 

	Notes:


	
	~ September 2014 ~
	

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	Chemical Waste Pick-Up: Laboratory Audits: 
Lab Clean-Outs:  
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 


	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 


	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 


	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 


	28 

	29 

	30 

	Notes:


	
	~ October 2014 ~
	

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	Chemical Waste Pick-Up: Engineering and Materials Science Bldgs.

Laboratory Audits: Technology Hall
Lab Clean-Outs:  Technology Hall
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 


	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 


	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 


	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 


	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 

	Notes:


	
	~ November 2014 ~
	

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	Chemical Waste Pick-Up: Propulsion Research Center, Von Braun Research Hall, Wilson Hall, Roberts Hall.

Laboratory Audits: 
Lab Clean-Outs:  
	1 


	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 


	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 


	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 


	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 


	30 

	Notes:


	
	~ December 2014 ~
	

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	Chemical Waste Pick-Up: Optics Bldg

Laboratory Audits: Cramer Hall 
Lab Clean-Outs: Cramer Hall 
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 


	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 


	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 


	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 


	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 

	Notes:


PHONE 256-824-2352

www.uah.edu/oehs

